Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

21/01135/FULL
|3 Culham Drive, Maidenhead, SL6 7PWV,

Single storey side/rear conservatory.

Planning History

Application No.
93/00685/FULL

98/32883/TPO

98/33052/TPO

03/40528/TPO

11/00491/TPO

17/01811/TPO

20/01469/FULL
21/00371/FULL

21/01'135/FULL

Description Status
SINGLE STOREY SIDE PER
EXTENSION AND

CONSERVATORY

To deadwood, reduce and PER
reshape a lime tree and a beech

tree.

To reduce and re-shape and PER

deadwood a mature Lime and a
mature Beech tree

Consent to prune a beech anda PERM
lime tree.

Beech Tree (T1) Remove low PERM
lateral branch which has been
damaged by rope swing, crown
thin by up to 10% removing all
dead, diseased, rubbing and
duplicated branches first, tip
reduce branches to give a 2.5m
height clearance over the
adjacent roof and building line, a
2m height clearance over the
adjacent shed roof and ensure a
height clearance over the
adjacent gardens of 4m from
ground level. Lime Tree (T2)
Crown reduce by up to 25%,
crown thin by up to 10%
removing all dead, diseased,
rubbing and duplicated branches
first and tip reduce branches to
give a 5m height clearance from
ground level around entirety of
tree.

(T1) - Beech - 40% pollard PRPA
reduction. (T2) - Lime - 40%
pollard reduction. (TPO 8 of

1976).

Side/rear conservatory. REF
Single storey side/rear REF
extension.

Single storey side/rear REC

Opened
03.08.1993

07.07.1998

17.08.1998

07.07.2003

22.02.201 |

05.06.2017

23.06.2020
09.02.2021

13.04.2021

Closed
22.09.1993

01.09.1998

01.09.1998

19.08.2003

12.05.2011

24.07.2017

27.08.2020
08.04.2021




conservatory.
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