Property History

Application No: 21/01135/FULL

Address: 13 Culham Drive, Maidenhead, SL6 7PW,

Proposal: Single storey side/rear conservatory.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
93/00685/FULL	SINGLE STOREY SIDE EXTENSION AND CONSERVATORY	PER	03.08.1993	22.09.1993
98/32883/TPO	To deadwood, reduce and reshape a lime tree and a beech tree.	PER	07.07.1998	01.09.1998
98/33052/TPO	To reduce and re-shape and deadwood a mature Lime and a mature Beech tree	PER	17.08.1998	01.09.1998
03/40528/TPO	Consent to prune a beech and a lime tree.	PERM	07.07.2003	19.08.2003
11/00491/TPO	Beech Tree (TI) Remove low lateral branch which has been damaged by rope swing, crown thin by up to 10% removing all dead, diseased, rubbing and duplicated branches first, tip reduce branches to give a 2.5m height clearance over the adjacent roof and building line, a 2m height clearance over the adjacent shed roof and ensure a height clearance over the adjacent gardens of 4m from ground level. Lime Tree (T2) Crown reduce by up to 25%, crown thin by up to 10% removing all dead, diseased, rubbing and duplicated branches first and tip reduce branches to give a 5m height clearance from ground level around entirety of tree.	PERM	22.02.2011	12.05.2011
17/01811/TPO	(T1) - Beech - 40% pollard reduction. (T2) - Lime - 40% pollard reduction. (TPO 8 of 1976).	PRPA	05.06.2017	24.07.2017
20/01469/FULL	Side/rear conservatory.	REF	23.06.2020	27.08.2020
21/00371/FULL	Single storey side/rear extension.	REF	09.02.2021	08.04.202 I
21/01135/FULL	Single storey side/rear	REC	13.04.2021	

conservatory.

Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement Histor	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed